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Women / 10 / JR A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Beard119
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.550 9.7009.650 38.300
16T 6T 6 1 1 

1 

Jordan Levi104
AOGC

9.550 9.275 9.6259.625 38.075
4T 30T 7T 4 2 

2 

Sophia Groth128
Chow's

9.525 9.375 9.4009.725 38.025
7T 22T 3 14T 3 

3 

Faith Torrez134
Scamps Gymnastics

9.500 9.175 9.5759.700 37.950
10T 37T 4T 5T 4 

4 

Lauren Little126
Everest Gymnastics

9.300 9.700 9.3009.500 37.800
29T 1 13T 23T 5T

5T

Jersey Dillman-Hadlock146
RGA

9.200 9.375 9.6759.550 37.800
38 22T 12 2T 5T

5T

Autumn Lull116
Airborne Colorado

9.300 9.400 9.5259.475 37.700
29T 17T 16T 7T 7 

7 

JaFree Scott133
GAGE

9.400 9.400 9.1759.625 37.600
16T 17T 7T 39 8T

8T

Meleah Bell155
Parkettes

9.300 9.600 9.4259.275 37.600
29T 3T 27 11T 8T

8T

Jacquelyn Moran105
Airborne NorCal

9.100 9.425 9.4259.625 37.575
44 13* 7T 11T 10T

10T

Baleigh Garcia122
AM Twisters

9.475 9.425 9.2259.450 37.575
13T 13* 18T 31T 10T

10T

Kaylen Morgan127
Everest Gymnastics

9.325 9.625 9.4009.200 37.550
26T 2 32 14T 12 

12 

Lauren Letzsch115
TIGAR

9.400 9.550 8.8759.700 37.525
16T 6T 4T 48 13T

13T

Kayla Di Cello150
Hill's

9.375 9.525 9.3009.325 37.525
23 8 24T 23T 13T

13T

Grace King140
AGA

9.575 9.350 9.3509.225 37.500
3 25T 30T 20T 15 

15 

Sloane Blakely120
WOGA

9.500 9.400 8.8009.775 37.475
10T 17T 1 50 16 

16 

Cameron Machado156
First State

9.400 9.600 9.3759.050 37.425
16T 3T 38 18T 17 

17 

Leanne Wong129
GAGE

9.525 9.025 9.3259.500 37.375
7T 43 13T 22 18 

18 

Lauren Pearl144
MA-Brestyans

9.500 9.075 9.3009.475 37.350
10T 42 16T 23T 19T

19T

Gabriella Hartley123
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.450 9.4509.450 37.350
48T 12 18T 10 19T

19T

Alysen Fears103
SCEGA

9.000 9.475 9.3759.450 37.300
48T 9T 18T 18T 21 

21 

Ciena Alipio102
West Valley NorCal

9.125 9.475 9.6759.000 37.275
43 9T 39 2T 22T

22T

Lana Navarro106
Gliders

9.400 9.275 9.2759.325 37.275
16T 30T 24T 26T 22T

22T

Kara Eaker131
GAGE

9.350 8.925 9.2259.750 37.250
24T 46 2 31T 24 

24 

Corinne Bunagan152
ENA Paramus

9.325 9.600 8.6259.625 37.175
26T 3T 7T 54 25T

25T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Dinitto147
RGA

9.175 9.275 9.4759.250 37.175
39T 30T 28T 9 25T

25T

Jahliyah Bedminster124
GGA

9.250 9.150 9.3509.325 37.075
34T 39T 24T 20T 27 

27 

Amber McArthur111
Metropolitan

9.525 9.425 9.2508.825 37.025
7T 13T 42T 29T 28 

28 

Aleah Finnegan132
GAGE

9.275 8.950 9.1259.625 36.975
32T 45 7T 40T 29T

29T

Brooke Siter154
North Stars

9.175 9.125 9.2759.400 36.975
39T 41 21 26T 29T

29T

Kaitlyn Grimes136
BIG

9.650 8.850 9.2259.225 36.950
2 47 30T 31* 31T

31T

Rose Casali125
Southeastern

9.400 9.400 9.2258.925 36.950
16T 17T 41 31* 31T

31T

E'Mjae Frazier153
Parkettes

9.250 9.300 9.5258.825 36.900
34T 29 42T 7T 33T

33T

Jimena Gutierrez114
TIGAR

9.150 9.375 9.2509.125 36.900
41T 22T 35 29T 33T

33T

Alexis Jeffrey157
GAGE

9.075 9.475 8.9509.375 36.875
45 9T 22T 45T 35 

35 

Ashley Blum109
CEG West

9.000 9.150 9.2009.500 36.850
48T 39T 13T 35T 36 

36 

Halle Faulkner139
MAG

9.550 9.175 8.9259.175 36.825
4T 37T 33T 47 37 

37 

Amanda Zeng112
Gym East

9.475 9.325 9.0508.950 36.800
13T 27T 40 42 38 

38 

Reese Samuelson137
Gym Academy Rockford

9.350 9.275 9.4008.725 36.750
24T 30T 45T 14T 39 

39 

Lillian Lippeatt141
CGA

8.925 9.325 8.7509.375 36.375
54 27T 22T 52 40 

40 

Jenni Anderson159
MEGA

8.975 9.425 9.2008.725 36.325
51T 13T 45T 35* 41T

41T

Annie Gruner151
Hill's

9.250 9.275 9.2008.600 36.325
34T 30T 50 35* 41T

41T

Mia Falcone121
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.250 8.7758.675 36.250
4T 35 47 51 43T

43T

Selena Harris108
Gymcats NV

9.325 8.425 9.4259.075 36.250
26T 53 36T 11T 43T

43T

Rhea LeBlanc143
MA-MGC W

9.150 9.400 8.9508.750 36.250
41T 17T 44 45T 43T

43T

Kiana Session101
Carter's

9.250 9.350 9.0008.650 36.250
34T 25T 48T 43T 43T

43T

Lily Abbinanti118
NEG

9.400 8.750 9.4008.525 36.075
16T 49T 52 14T 47 

47 

Kalyxta Gamiao107
HITS

9.275 8.975 9.5758.200 36.025
32T 44 55 5T 48 

48 

Jaymes Marshall117
TIGAR

9.850 8.275 8.4509.175 35.750
1 54 33T 56 49 

49 

Katlyn Sawyer145
10.0 Academy

9.450 8.650 8.5009.075 35.675
15 52 36T 55 50 

50 
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Farah Lipetz148
Infiniti Gymnastics

8.975 8.750 9.2758.650 35.650
51T 49T 48T 26T 51 

51 

Hannah Wexler158
GAGE

9.025 9.200 8.7008.550 35.475
46T 36 51 53 52 

52 

Anapaula Gutierrez113
TIGAR

8.750 8.200 9.2009.250 35.400
55 55 28T 35T 53 

53 

Marguerite Mace142
CGA

8.950 8.800 9.0008.450 35.200
53 48 53 43T 54 

54 

Jayden McDonnell149
Infiniti Gymnastics

9.025 8.675 8.8508.050 34.600
46T 51 56 49 55 

55 

Kadyn Fitzgibbon135
UGA

0.000 8.175 9.1258.400 25.700
56 56 54 40T 56 

56 
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